
MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 385.0 440.0 10

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 267.0 335.0 8

3 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 335.0 6

4 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 280.0 4

5 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 265.0 2

6 Alek Holguin Meade High School 279.0 260.0 1

7 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 250.0 0

8 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 270.0 240.0 0

9 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 215.0 0

10 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 205.0 0

11 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 265.0 175.0 0

12 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 311.6 160.0 0

13 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 279.1 115.0 0

15 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 605.0 10

2 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 510.0 8

3 Alek Holguin Meade High School 279.0 510.0 6

4 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 465.0 4

5 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 270.0 455.0 2

6 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 455.0 1

7 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Kooper Scripsick SWH 267.0 435.0 0

9 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 405.0 0

10 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 340.0 0

11 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 311.6 275.0 0

12 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 265.0 205.0 0

13 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 279.1 155.0 0

16 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 385.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 370.0 10

2 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 385.0 315.0 8

3 Kooper Scripsick SWH 267.0 275.0 6

4 Alek Holguin Meade High School 279.0 275.0 4

5 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 235.0 2

6 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 270.0 220.0 1

7 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 205.0 0

8 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 190.0 0

9 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 311.6 190.0 0

10 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 170.0 0

11 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 265.0 140.0 0

12 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 279.1 115.0 0

14 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 0.0 0

15 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 0.0 0

Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hudson Rice Liberal High School 285.0 1310.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kooper Scripsick SWH 267.0 1045.0 8

3 Alek Holguin Meade High School 279.0 1045.0 6

4 Erik Lopez Liberal High School 255.0 1010.0 4

5 Davian Trejo Liberal High School 270.0 915.0 2

6 Angel Peregrino Liberal High School 247.0 875.0 1

7 Trenten Holmes Liberal High School 254.0 825.0 0

8 Tyren Holmes Liberal High School 385.0 755.0 0

9 Adrian Lara Liberal High School 285.0 670.0 0

10 Andrew Varnado Liberal High School 265.0 630.0 0

11 Tavish Morse Syracuse High School 311.6 625.0 0

12 Logan Danise Sublette High School 296.0 620.0 0

13 Brandon Cabrera Liberal High School 265.0 520.0 0

14 Hunter Hatfield Goodland 279.1 385.0 0


